
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION CATHOLIC CHURCH 
LECTOR AND EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE

AUGUST 3, 2025 – EIGHTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
Mass 
Time Lector Eucharistic Minister Sacristan/Altar Server

Sunday 
8:30 AM

Orin Bolden  
Nikki Clay 

(H) Gloria Barajas 
(C)Lorrian Duffy  
(C) Jack Duffy 

Kevin Johnson  
Xavier Johnson 
Mary Vu

Sunday 
10:00 AM

Pat Maruca  
Andrew Lopez

(H) Kathy Lopez 
(C)Krisitn Cox 
(C) Daniel Palasciano

Richard Wira 
Choir EM- Manual Diaz  

    Sunday 
   11:30 AM

Regina Asignacion 
Nathan Asignacion  

(H) Brian Frice 
(C) Eugene Langlois  
(C) Sarah Langlois  

Alexandra-Sioux Trivette

AUGUST 10, 2025 – NINETEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Mass Time Lector Eucharistic Minister Sacristan/Altar Server

Sunday 
8:30 AM

Bridgette Johnson 
Damien  Johnson

(H) Bridgette Johnson 
(C) Kevin Johnson  
(C) Diana Brotherton-Ware

Kevin Johnson  
Xavier Johnson 
Mary Vu

Sunday 
10:00 AM

Berit Durler 
Gina Parsons 

(H) Adela Diaz 
(C) Jim Harris  
(C) Eileen Carroll 

Richard Wira 
Choir EM- Manual Diaz

Sunday 
11:30 AM

Linda Neeham  
Norma Esendencia

(H) Brian Frice 
(C) Nathan Asignacion 
(C) Regina Asignacion 

Alexandra-Sioux Trivette



IMMACULATE CONCEPTION CATHOLIC CHURCH 
LECTOR AND EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE 

                

FRIDAY, AUGUST 15, 2025 – THE ASSUMPTION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY
Mass Time Lector Eucharistic Minister Sacristan/Altar Server

8:00 AM
Daily Reader (H) Minister Needed 

(C) Minister Needed 
(C) Minister Needed

Daily Server 

12:10 PM
Eileen Carroll  
Norma Esendecia 

(H) Connie Rodriquez  
(C) Eileen Carroll  
(C) Sarah Langlois 

Eugene Langlois  

5:15 PM
Daniel Palasciano 
Sue Sullivan  

(H) Linda Needham 
(C) Alicia Mariscal  
(C) Peter Otten 

Linda Needham

AUGUST 17, 2025 – TWENTIETH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Mass Time Lector Eucharistic Minister Sacristan/Altar Server

Sunday 
8:30 AM

Kevin Johnson 
Sue Sullivan  

(H) Bridgette Johnson 
(C) Jack Duffy  
(C) Lorrian Duffy 

Kevin Johnson  
Xavier Johnson 
Mary Vu

Sunday 
10:00 AM

Eileen Carroll 
Daniel Palasciano 

(H) Adela Diaz 
(C) Kristin Cox 
(C) Jim Harris 

Richard Wira 
Choir EM- Manual Diaz

Sunday 
11:30 AM

Connie Rodriquez  
Alicia Mariscal 

(H) Linda Neeham  
(C) Peter Otten  
(C) Brian Frice 

Alexandra-Sioux Trivette



AUGUST 24, 2025 – TWENTY-FIRST SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Mass Time Lector Eucharistic Minister Sacristan/Altar Server

Sunday 
8:30 AM

Lynn Kaufhold 
Bridgette Johnson 

(H) Gloria Barajas 
(C) Diana Brotherton-Ware 
(C) Kevin Johnson

Kevin Johnson  
Xavier Johnson 
Mary Vu

Sunday 
10:00 AM

Daniel Palasciano 
Berit Durler 

(H) Eileen Carroll   
(C) Lorrain Duffy  
(C) Jack Duffy  

Richard Wira 
Choir EM- Manual Diaz

Sunday 
11:30 AM

Linda Needham  
Peter Otten 

(H) Connie Rodriquez  
(C) Regina Asignacion 
(C) Marissa Yamada 

Alexandra-Sioux Trivette

 AUGUST 31,2025 
-

TWENTY-SECOND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
Mass Time 
 

          Lector Eucharistic Minister Sacristan/Altar Server

Sunday 
8:30 AM

Nikki Clay  
Orin Bolden 

(H)Gloria Barajas 
(C)Damien Johnson 
(C)Bridgette Johnson

Kevin Johnson  
Xavier Johnson 
Mary Vu

Sunday  
10:00AM

Gina Parsons 
Andrew Lopez 

(H) Kathy Lopez 
(C)Lynn Kaufhold   
(C)Jim Harris 

Richard Wira 
Choir EM- Manual Diaz

Sunday 
11:30 AM

Alicia Mariscal  
Norma Esendecia 

(H)Regina Asignacion 
(C)Eugene Langlois  
(C)Sarah Langlois 

Alexandra-Sioux Trivette


